
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE JV / Varsity

Wednesday 26-Feb St. Ignatius High School SIHS 5:30 / 6:45

Friday 28-Feb Serra High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Wednesday 5-Mar Mt. View High School MVHS 5:30 / 6:45

Friday 7-Mar Saratoga High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Friday 14-Mar Los Gatos High School LGHS 5:30/6:45

Wednesday 19-Mar Homestead High School HHS 5:30/6:45

Friday 21-Mar The Harker School THS 5:30 / 6:45

Wednesday 26-Mar Monta Vista High School MVHS 5:30/6:45

Friday 28-Mar Los Gatos High School CHS 5:30/6:45

Wednesday 2-Apr Homestead High School CHS 5:30/6:45

Friday 4-Apr Lynbrook High School LHS 5:30/6:45

Saturday 5-Apr Monta Vista Tournament (JV Only) MVHS TBA

Wednesday 9-Apr The Harker School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Friday 11-Apr Monta Vista High School CHS 5:30/6:45

Monday 21-Apr The Harker School THS 5:30 / 6:45

Wednesday 23-Apr Lynbrook High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Fri-Sat 25-Apr Bellarmne CP Tournament (varsity) BCP TBA

Wednesday 30-Apr Monta Vista High School MVHS 5:30 / 6:45

Friday 2-May Los Gatos High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Monday 5-May Homestead High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Friday 7-May Lynbrook High School LHS 5:30 / 6:45

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/volleyball-boys

Cupertino High School

2025 Boys Volleyball Schedule

BOLD = Home Matches                                                             ITALIC  = League Games       

Head Varsity Coach: Hongliu (Esther) Lu     E-Mail: lu_hongliu@hotmail.com

 Head JV Coach: Lance Tong     E-Mail: lancealotong@gmail.com

Athletic Director: Chris Oswald (408) 366-7314 


